
Pos Licencia Jugador Hcp 1 Dia 2 Ddia Tot

1 CM03251013 Conejero Martinez,Cristina 16,6 32 28 60

2 CMC2388509 Fernandez Moreno,Ana 13,9 27 30 57

3 CM56794557 Gutierrez F,Natalia 13,7 26 29 55

4 CMC2388518 Bejarano S,Maria del Carmen 27,1 25 29 54

5 CMC2754566 Tuñon M,Maria Esther 14,7 24 28 52

6 CM87300564 Ruiz de Molina P,Mª Guadalupe 24,1 27 25 52

7 CM07187541 Rodriguez Rodriguez,Paloma 17,4 24 25 49

8 CMC2752473 Redondo Beut,Raquel 21,8 28 21 49

9 CMC2388230 Gonzalez M,Maria   Carmen 21,9 26 21 47

10 CMC2506366 Romero Garcia,Fe Susana 26,5 28 18 46

11 CMC2905214 Lacasa Marquina,Patricia 34,5 23 23 46

12 CM66790890 Castellanos Merino,Pilar 18,5 25 0 25



Pos Licencia Jugador Hcp 1 Dia 2 Ddia Tot

1 CMC2501346 Castejón Torralba,Salvador 13,2 30 35 65

2 CMC2699023 Arjona V,Francisco Jose 20,1 34 30 64

3 CMC2633668 Andres Mendieta,Julio Cesar 10,5 24 39 63

4 CMC2388397 Moreno Nieto,Antonio 16,6 33 29 62

5 CMC2512220 Garcia Callejo,Ricardo 12,1 34 27 61

6 CMC2218221 Castaño Muñoz,Manuel 9,6 31 29 60

7 CMC2630015 Gomez Rodriguez,Eduardo 14,9 33 27 60

8 CMC2432401 Mateos Viejobueno,Pablo 26,5 30 30 60

9 CMC2388416 Rivero Perez,Jose Luis 13,4 31 28 59

10 CMC2633667 Andres Garcia,Isidoro 14 28 31 59

11 CMC2506365 de Blas Gallego,Jose Arturo 19,6 24 35 59

12 CMC2293853 Carreras Rodriguez,Juan 12,2 32 26 58

13 CMC2169294 Mora de Manuel,Nicolas 25,8 29 29 58

14 CM60130312 Gonzalez M,Miguel Angel 14,7 22 33 55

15 CMC2630241 Crespo Fernandez,Antonio 14,5 32 21 53

16 CMC2388398 Gil Sanchez,Carlos 11,1 20 30 50

17 CMC2754560 Garcia Garcia,Felix 11,7 20 30 50

18 CMC2752474 Lobato Gutierrez,Pedro 13,8 22 28 50

19 CMC2632459 Miguel del Cerro,Juan Jose 22,3 29 20 49

20 CM87251721 Diaz del Rio R,Jesus Maria 21 24 24 48

21 CM56794559 Ruiz Ajenjo,Jose Hilario 27,4 22 24 46

22 CM07189471 Molina Martinez,David 16,4 20 24 44

23 CMC2620290 Herzog C,Francisco Miguel 16,5 23 20 43

24 CMC2634303 del P,Jose Manuel 30 23 17 40

25 CMC2798120 Parralejo R,Jose Roman 32,5 19 18 37

26 CMC2142597 Fernandez Garcia,Antonio 7,9 0 35 35

27 CM66134053 Pedrero Perez,Tomas 12,3 30 0 30

28 CMC2511573 Galindo Pascual,Alberto 14,7 0 25 25

29 CMC2306764 Seivane Cobo,Jose Manuel 12,2 0 22 22

30 CMC2634404 Ordierez Esteban,Alfonso 17,4 0 20 20

31 CMC2303063 Moreno E,Jose Antonio 23,1 15 0 15

Masculina



Pos Licencia Jugador Hcp 1 Dia 2 Ddia Tot

1 CMC2218221 Castaño Muñoz,Manuel 9,6 24 20 44

2 CMC2633668 Andres Mendieta,Julio Cesar 10,5 15 28 43

3 CMC2501346 Castejón Torralba,Salvador 13,2 20 21 41

4 CMC2293853 Carreras Rodriguez,Juan 12,2 21 16 37

5 CMC2512220 Garcia Callejo,Ricardo 12,1 21 16 37

6 CMC2633667 Andres Garcia,Isidoro 14 17 19 36

7 CMC2630015 Gomez Rodriguez,Eduardo 14,9 20 14 34

8 CMC2388416 Rivero Perez,Jose Luis 13,4 19 15 34

9 CMC2388398 Gil Sanchez,Carlos 11,1 12 21 33

10 CMC2630241 Crespo Fernandez,Antonio 14,5 20 12 32

11 CMC2754560 Garcia Garcia,Felix 11,7 12 20 32

12 CMC2388397 Moreno Nieto,Antonio 16,6 17 13 30

13 CM60130312 Gonzalez M,Miguel Angel 14,7 12 17 29

14 CMC2388509 Fernandez Moreno,Ana 13,9 14 14 28

15 CMC2506365 de Blas Gallego,Jose Arturo 19,6 10 17 27

16 CM03251013 Conejero Martinez,Cristina 16,6 16 11 27

17 CMC2752474 Lobato Gutierrez,Pedro 13,8 12 15 27

18 CMC2142597 Fernandez Garcia,Antonio 7,9 0 27 27

19 CMC2699023 Arjona V,Francisco Jose 20,1 16 10 26

20 CMC2754566 Tuñon M,Maria Esther 14,7 10 15 25

21 CM56794557 Gutierrez F,Natalia 13,7 11 14 25

22 CMC2169294 Mora de Manuel,Nicolas 25,8 11 11 22

23 CMC2432401 Mateos Viejobueno,Pablo 26,5 10 10 20

24 CMC2620290 Herzog C,Francisco Miguel 16,5 12 8 20

25 CM66134053 Pedrero Perez,Tomas 12,3 20 0 20

26 CM07187541 Rodriguez Rodriguez,Paloma 17,4 9 10 19

27 CM07189471 Molina Martinez,David 16,4 10 9 19

28 CM87300564 Ruiz de Molina P,Mª Guadalupe 24,1 8 7 15

29 CMC2632459 Miguel del Cerro,Juan Jose 22,3 9 6 15

30 CMC2634404 Ordierez Esteban,Alfonso 5,5 0 15 15

31 CMC2752473 Redondo Beut,Raquel 21,8 9 5 14

32 CM87251721 Diaz del Rio R,Jesus Maria 21 7 7 14

33 CMC2511573 Galindo Pascual,Alberto 12,7 0 14 14

34 CMC2506366 Romero Garcia,Fe Susana 26,5 8 5 13

35 CMC2634303 del P,Jose Manuel 30 6 5 11

36 CM56794559 Ruiz Ajenjo,Jose Hilario 27,4 6 5 11

37 CMC2388518 Bejarano S,Maria del Carmen 27,1 5 6 11

38 CMC2388230 Gonzalez M,Maria   Carmen 21,9 5 6 11

39 CM66790890 Castellanos Merino,Pilar 18,5 9 0 9

40 CMC2798120 Parralejo R,Jose Roman 32,5 4 4 8

41 CMC2306764 Seivane Cobo,Jose Manuel 18,5 0 7 7

42 CMC2905214 Lacasa Marquina,Patricia 34,5 1 1 2

43 CMC2303063 Moreno E,Jose Antonio 23,1 2 0 2

44 CMB5674078 Gonzalez S,Mª Mercedes 36 0 0 0

Scratch


